Wireless FocusPRO[®] Systems

Honeywell



Connection and Value

Wireless FocusPRO® Systems Application

FocusPRO's reliable design and attractive price makes it the most valuable thermostat control on your truck.

The FocusPRO system offers many additional components and accessories, creating the ideal opportunity for add-on sales. And with easy installation, there are virtually no added costs for service labor. And, your customer's will be able to monitor and control their home from anywhere at any time with Honeywell Total Connect Comfort Services. It's maximized comfort for them, optimized profitability for you. **It's the power of connection.**



Connect to the Internet

Connect any RedLINK[™] Comfort System to the Internet to provide your customers with remote access from their PC, smart phone or tablet¹ using Honeywell's RedLINK Internet Gateway.

Four steps are all it takes to get connected:

 Plug the RedLINK Internet Gateway into a 120V wall plug



- Connect the included Ethernet Cable into an existing internet router
- Press and release the botton on the bottom of the RedLink Comfort System to establish communication



 Provide your customer with the unique serial number found on the bottom of their RedLINK Internet Gateway

The rest is done online when your customer registers their serial number at **www.mytotalconnectcomfort.com**.

¹Free apps are available for Apple iPhone, iPad and iPod and Android devices. Check www.mytotalconnect.com for more mobile applications coming soon. ²Outdoor air sensor required.

Don't Just Connect. Total Connect.

Once registered, your customers have the ability to customize their system and alert settings, download free mobile apps and more at the Total Connect Comfort web portal.



Total Connect enables users to:

- View and change their HVAC system settings (Heat, Cool, Off, Auto, EM Heat)
- View and set the temperature
- View outdoor temperature and humidity²
- Access multiple thermostats if the system is zoned
- Access multiple locations if more than one system
 is connected
- Receive temperature
 alerts via e-mail
- Get automatic upgrades as new features are available



Wireless FocusPRO[®] thermostats are RedLINK[™]-enabled which means they're able to communicate with other RedLINK[™]-enabled devices for a complete system approach that installs in the same amount of time.



RedLINK[™] Internet Gateway

- Internet gateway technology to connect wirelessly
- Multiple HOLD options allow modification of schedule as needed.
- High and Low temperature messaging alerts the user when the indoor conditions are too high or too low.

Total Connect Comfort

- A web portal that allows your customers to customize and control their system and alert settings
- Free apps are available for Apple[®] iPhone[®], iPod[®] and Android[®] phone and tablets
- View and change system settings and access multiple thermostats*
- Access multiple locations if more than one system is connected

Wireless FocusPRO® Thermostat

- Universal with up to 3 heat/2 cool heat pump and up to 2 heat/2 cool conventional.
- Controls dual fuel systems when used with a Wireless Outdoor Sensor
- Available in both programmable and non-programmable models

Equipment Interface Module (EIM)

• Common-sense LED lights show when the RedLINK signal is detected and devices are connected

Return Air Sensor**

- Backup control if homeowners forget to change the batteries and the system loses power
- High (82° F) and low (62° F) temperature limits to protect the home

Wireless Outdoor Sensor

- Displays outdoor temperature and humidity on Wireless FocusPRO and the Portable Comfort Control
- Enables Wireless FocusPRO to control dual fuel systems

Portable Comfort Control

- Gives homeowners the freedom to sense and control temperature from any room in the home
- Displays outdoor temperature and humidity when used with the Wireless Outdoor Sensor





RedLINK Connects.

Honeywell is committed to connecting contractors to their customers, and connecting those customers to ideal comfort. With our complete line of RedLINK[™] Wireless Comfort Systems and accessories everyone's satisfied. Your customers get complete control of their heating and cooling systems while you enjoy simple installation, increased add-on sales and an overall improved bottom line. It's all included in the RedLINK connection. After all, comfort is found in your connection.



Wireless FocusPR0 [®] Systems	
Part Number	Description
YTH6320R1001	Programmable Wireless FocusPRO Kit. Includes Programmable FocusPRO, Equipment Interface Module and Return Air Sensor
YTH5320R1000	Non-Programmable Wireless FocusPRO Kit. Inclues Non-Programmable FocusPRO, Equipment Interface Module and Return Air Sensor
YTH6320R1114	Programmable Wireless FocusPRO thermostat, Equipment Interface Module, RedLINK Internet Gateway and Return Air Sensor
YTH6320R1122	Wireless FocusPRO Programmable Thermostat, Equipment Interface Module, Return Air Sensor, Wireless Outdoor Sensor and RedLINK Internet Gateway

Individual System Components & Accessories		
Part Number	Description	
THM6000R1002	RedLINK Enabled Internet Gateway	
TH6320R1004	5-1-1 Programmable Wireless FocusPRO Thermostat	
TH5320R1002	Non-Programmalbe FocusPRO Thermostat	
REM5000R1001	Portable Comfort Control	
THM5320R1000	Equipment Interface Module	
THM4000R1000	Wireless Adapter	
C7089R1013	Wireless Outdoor Sensor	
C7735A1000	Return Air Sensor	

Learn More

Call **1-800-468-1502** e-mail **info@honeywell.com** or visit **www.forwardthinking.honeywell.com**

Automation and Control Solutions

In the U.S.: Honeywell 1985 Douglas Drive North Golden Valley, MN 55422-3992

In Canada: Honeywell Limited 35 Dynamic Drive Toronto, Ontario M1V 4Z9 www.honeywell.com RedLINK is a trademark of Honeywell International Inc. FocusPRO is a registered trademark of Honeywell International Inc.

Apple, iPhone, iPad, iPod touch and iTunes are trademarks of Apple Inc. All other trademarks are property of their respective owners.





50-1267 RL May 2012 © 2012 Honeywell International Inc.



YouTube: @honeywellcpro You Tube



Honeywell